Date

11/03/
13
11/10/
13

11/29/
13

11/30/
13

11/30/
13
12/01/
13
12/04/

13

12/06/
13

12/07/
13

12/08/
13
12/13/
13

12/14/
13

12/14/
13

12/15/
13

12/22/
13

01/03/
14

01/04/
14

01/04/
14

01/11/
14
01/12/
14
01/13/
14
01/17/
14

Time

11:50 AM
PST
2:40 PM PST
11:45 AM
PST
7:00 AM PST
5:30 PM PST
8:15 AM PST
6:10 PM PST
3:30 PM PST
3:00 PM PST
11:00 AM
PST
8:30 PM PST
10:00 AM
PST
2:50 PM PST
8:30 AM PST
12:30 PM
PST
8:30 PM PST
9:45 AM PST
7:30 PM PST
2:40 PM PST
4:30 PM PST
6:50 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

Games for Canton Akron Jets
Last Updated on March 13, 2024

Away Team

prpc
North Royalton
Canton Akron Jets
Canton Akron Jets
Canton Akron Jets
cleveland heights
brunswick elyria
North Royalton
Canton Akron Jets
Canton Akron Jets
Dayton
Indian Hill
Dayton
Newark
Canton Akron Jets
Canton Akron Jets
Canton Akron Jets
Beavercreek
Fremont
Canton Akron Jets
vikings hockey club

(euclid)
Canton Akron Jets

Away
Scor
e

3

2

Home Team

Canton Akron Jets
Canton Akron Jets
cleveland heights
Mayfield
Bay Village
Canton Akron Jets
Canton Akron Jets
Canton Akron Jets
Riverside
great lakes freeze (kent)
Canton Akron Jets
Canton Akron Jets
Canton Akron Jets
Canton Akron Jets
Fremont
trinity hs (louisville, ky)
northern kentucky raiders
Canton Akron Jets
Canton Akron Jets
Wooster
Canton Akron Jets

Riverside

Hom Result

e
Scor
e

0

4

Loss

Win

Tie

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win



01/18/
14
01/18/
14

01/19/
14

01/22/
14

01/25/
14
01/27/
14

01/29/
14

01/31/
14

02/01/
14

02/03/
14
02/08/
14
02/09/

14

02/10/
14

02/22/
14
02/23/
14

02/27/
14

03/01/
14

03/02/
14

03/07/
14
03/08/
14
03/08/

14

03/09/
14

03/09/
14

8

7

8:

o]

2

:00 AM PST

:20 PM PST

30 AM PST

:10 PM PST

:20 PM PST

:50 PM PST

:10 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:50 PM PST

140 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:50 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 AM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 AM PDT

145 PM PDT

TROY
Canton Akron Jets
mentor hs
brunswick elyria
Canton Akron Jets
Wooster
Riverside
Canton Akron Jets
Canton Akron Jets
North Royalton
Medina
Canton Akron Jets
great lakes freeze (kent)
great lakes freeze (kent)
Riverside
Medina
Riverside
Canton Akron Jets
Canton Akron Jets
Westerville
Canton Akron Jets
n e storm

Canton Akron Jets

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Canton Akron Jets
North Royalton
Canton Akron Jets
Canton Akron Jets
North Royalton
Canton Akron Jets
Canton Akron Jets

Medina

vikings hockey club

(euclid)
Canton Akron Jets

Canton Akron Jets
brunswick elyria
Canton Akron Jets
Canton Akron Jets
Canton Akron Jets
Canton Akron Jets
Canton Akron Jets

Medina

northern kentucky raiders

Canton Akron Jets
hilliard
Canton Akron Jets

North Royalton

7 Win
6 Loss
3 Win
7 Win
0 Win
4 Win
5 Win
3 Loss
0 Win
5 Loss
3 Loss
5 Win
9 Win
7 Win
3 Win
1 Loss
4 Win
4 Loss
2 Win
2 Tie

1 Win
0 Tie

0 Win
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